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Jump & Drive

Ordenes de Salida

9 de Septiembre de 2017

CABALLO (DORSAL)
os -
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DUNA
1 CENTURY / CALA /2008 /
CASTANA / CDE

ROMINA DE OLID
CENTAUER Z / CASTIDE
2 DE JANVRIN X
QUADROON /2010 /
CASTANA / CDE

LLANOS DE BUZALEN
3 SIRIOSO / WALLY C /2008
/ TORDA / CDE

VINTAGE DEI BASSINI
SILVIO | / ALICIA / 2009 /
CASTANA / SILLA
ITALIANO

CASSIENA
5 CASSANDER C/SIENA /
2008 / TORDA / CDE

MOMBASSA
CARPACCIO / FURTIVA X
LAMA DES LANDES /
2006 / TORDA / CDE

L.A.C.

119703

121756

125762

125008

109594

109265

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.D.N. Pais P

GOMEZ-POMAR
RUIZ, Clara
CLARA GOMEZ-
POMAR RUIZ /
CLARA GOMEZ-
POMAR

CENTENERA
SAMPER,
Santiago
SANTIAGO
CENTENERA
SAMPER / Y.VALLE
DE OLID

WOIVRE GOMEZ,
Alexandra
ALEXANDRA

WOIVRE /
Y.BUZALEN

DOLEGOWSKI
MONTON, Sofia
HERMINIO GARCIA- 3308 ES
BAQUERO ARIAS /
NONE

GOMEZ PEREZ,
David Jesus
JESUS GOMEZ

RUEDAS / VICTOR

CASTILLO DE LA

HOZ

HIDALGO
JIMENEZ, Adrian
ADRIAN HIDALGO
JIMENEZ / JOSE
ANTONIO CALVO
GONZALEZ DE LARA

164377 ES

17318 ES

15969 ES

18725 ES

37563 ES



CABALLO (DORSAL)
os .
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ETRO PJ
ESCUDO / ASULINA X
LIBERO H /2005 /
ALAZANA / HANN

LEVEKA V/D
WERWTHERBACH
8 GRAND CRU VD VIJF
EIKEN / NEVEKKA / 2011
/ CASTANA / BWP

GRAND MASTER VA
WATER HOEVE
9 VENDI VIDI VICI / PIGI-
NINI / 2006 / CASTANA /
CRUZ

CASTINE DU CHANU
QUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
10 REINE DU CHANU X
DOLLAR DELA PIERRE /
2012 / ALAZANA / SF

AROUET LE JEUNE
BALTIZA DU FALLET /

11
QUIP STEEP / 2005 /
CASTANA / NONE
CAMIGO
12 CORRADO FLY / CELTICA /

2007 / TORDA / CRUZ
PORTUGUES

CAPRICE DE LUPA
13 LANDLORD / MILLJONAIR
/2007 / CASTANA / KWPN

JUMEX SPORT CHI-
KUNG
NONE / NONE /1999 /
ALAZANA / SF

14

GULLIVER DE DUERO
REMONDO / CALETA DE
DUERO X CENTAUER Z /
2010 / CASTANA / CDE

15

DUSTY VAN HET
BERGENEINDE
PERHAPS / TINA VERDI
VAN BERKENBROECK X
NONSTOP /2004 /
CASTANA / BWP

16

AMELIE Z
17 REY Z / LUBIE DU PLESSIS
/2011 / CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

53186

119573

121115

121814

50550

133508

83955

91142

113725

144318

149574

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.D.N.

FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER, Luis
MARIA FERNANDA
GUERRA ORGAZ /
JACOBS GBR

FIERRO
MARTINEZ,
Miguel Angel
MIGUEL A. FIERRO
MARTINEZ / HEINZ
LENTZ

GARCIA
ESPINOSA, Ana
Rosa 58195
ANA ROSA GARCIA
ESPINOSA / NONE

RIVERA MADERA,
Beatriz
BEATRIZ RIVERA
MADERA / YVES
LANGELIER

ARDILA ALONSO,
Victor
VICTOR ARDILA
ALONSO / NONE

FERNANDEZ
REY, Juan
Y.OSTOS / LUIS
DIOGO

MARQUEZ
MENDEZ, Luis
FERNANDO ZULETA
MURGA /
PANDEMULES S.A

CALVO JIMENEZ,
Carlos
VIRGINIA OCANA
ROJO / NONE

FERNANDEZ
REY, Luis
HERMANAS

JUNQUERA LOPEZ /

ELOY ALVAREZ

16378

11949

160271

221024

16425

16235

336971

16424

CEBRIAN
VICENTE, Mara
Alicia 12375
DARIA SOPRYAKOVA
/ LUC VANBRABANT

BONO
RODRIGUEZ,
José
JOSE BONO 2309
RODRIGUEZ /
MARCO
JUNCADELLA

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO (DORSAL)

JINETE
oS _ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P T
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
FIERRO
BARON CARBALLO, José
UDARCIS / MANDARINE Antonio
18 ! 16666 ,' 57545 ES
DES HAYETTES / 2001 / MIGUEL ANGEL
CASTANA / BWP FIERRO MARTINEZ /
NONE
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